
TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 718

KIMBERLY HARRIS (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM
028.0205758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS/PEMBROOK T/H'S 07:20 AM
028.021HWY 85 & MARTHA ST @ RAMADA INN 07:23 AM
028.0165851 HWY 85 @ HINDU TEMPLE 07:28 AM
028.017HWY 85 @ BRIAR HILL LN 07:29 AM
028.074EUNICE DR & LU LN - * 07:37 AM
028.085EUNICE DR & TERRY CT - * 07:39 AM
028.084EUNICE DR & APACHE LN - * 07:40 AM
028.083APACHE LN & SLICKY ROCK CT - * 07:42 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 718

KIMBERLY HARRIS (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.053Deadhead - 2073 FLAT SHOALS RD 02:45 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.074EUNICE DR & LU LN - * 03:23 PM
028.085EUNICE DR & TERRY CT - * 03:24 PM
028.084EUNICE DR & APACHE LN - * 03:25 PM
028.083APACHE LN & SLICKY ROCK CT - * 03:25 PM
028.0205758 HWY 85 @ LAUREL PARK APTS/PEMBROOK T/H'S 03:32 PM
028.021HWY 85 & MARTHA ST @ RAMADA INN 03:33 PM
028.0165851 HWY 85 @ HINDU TEMPLE 03:37 PM
028.017HWY 85 @ BRIAR HILL LN 03:38 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 774

ASHLEY TURNERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:25 AM
028.033221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PT APTS (BLDG 1 & 22) 07:34 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 774

ASHLEY TURNERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.045Deadhead - 363 UPPER RIVERDALE RD W @ HERITAGE APTS 02:57 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.033221 U R'DALE RD @ MAPLEWOOD PT APTS (BLDG 1 & 22) 03:27 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 790

JENNIFER JONES (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.000Deadhead - SCHOOL; CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM
028.101SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES (PNEWD MNR/SCRLT PL APTS) 07:28 AM
028.041TARA BLVD & SUMMERWIND DR @ TARA COURT APTS 07:32 AM
028.0397001 TARA BLVD @ RIVERS EDGE APTS 07:36 AM
028.038TARA BLVD & VILLAGE LN 07:37 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 790

JENNIFER JONES (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.016Deadhead - MEADOWLARK DR & WILD TURKEY TR 02:40 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.101SUMMERCOURT DR @ MAILBOXES (PNEWD MNR/SCRLT PL APTS) 03:32 PM
028.041TARA BLVD & SUMMERWIND DR @ TARA COURT APTS 03:35 PM
028.0397001 TARA BLVD @ RIVERS EDGE APTS 03:37 PM
028.038TARA BLVD & VILLAGE LN 03:38 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 800

STEPHANIE CLARKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HARPER ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 07:26 AM
028.096TUXEDO TR & WESTBURY RD 07:32 AM
028.069WESTBURY RD & TIFFANY TR 07:33 AM
028.066TIFFANY TR & ROY HUIE RD 07:34 AM
028.067ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 07:36 AM
028.072ROY HUIE RD & AMHERST DR 07:37 AM
028.068296 ROY HUIE RD @ STONEGATE APTS 07:38 AM
028.102FOREST HAVEN DR & FOREST HAVEN LN 07:41 AM
028.100RIDGE TR & FOREST HAVEN DR 07:42 AM
028.092251 ROY HUIE RD 07:44 AM
028.071ROY HUIE RD & STONERIDGE CT 07:45 AM
028.064ROY HUIE RD & HAVENRIDGE DR 07:46 AM
028.004ROY HUIE RD & RIDGE TR 07:47 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:58 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 800

STEPHANIE CLARKDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.004Deadhead - ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/BLDG 17-33 @ 1,2, 03:00 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.096TUXEDO TR & WESTBURY RD 03:27 PM
028.069WESTBURY RD & TIFFANY TR 03:28 PM
028.066TIFFANY TR & ROY HUIE RD 03:29 PM
028.067ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 03:30 PM
028.072ROY HUIE RD & AMHERST DR 03:31 PM
028.068296 ROY HUIE RD @ STONEGATE APTS 03:32 PM
028.102FOREST HAVEN DR & FOREST HAVEN LN 03:35 PM
028.100RIDGE TR & FOREST HAVEN DR 03:36 PM
028.092251 ROY HUIE RD 03:38 PM
028.071ROY HUIE RD & STONERIDGE CT 03:39 PM
028.064ROY HUIE RD & HAVENRIDGE DR 03:40 PM
028.004ROY HUIE RD & RIDGE TR 03:41 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 830

SHALENA JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HARPER ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 07:00 AM
028.061VALLEY HILL RD E & WINTER VALLEY CT 07:20 AM
028.060518 VALLEY HILL RD E 07:21 AM
028.099VALLEY HILL RD E & WILSON RD JB 07:23 AM
028.053FIELDING CIR & ASHWORTH DR 07:25 AM
028.052FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 07:27 AM
028.051ASBURY DR & WAVELYN WAY 07:29 AM
028.050OVIS LN & CLARA DR 07:31 AM
028.049NULAN WAY & TIPTON DR 07:33 AM
028.048CAMEO DR & OVIS LN 07:36 AM
028.057MOCKINGBIRD TR & MOCKINGBIRD CT 07:38 AM
028.0467439 MOCKINGBIRD TR 07:40 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 830

SHALENA JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.029Deadhead - ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/BLDG 51-64 @ 1,2, 02:30 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.061VALLEY HILL RD E & WINTER VALLEY CT 03:24 PM
028.060518 VALLEY HILL RD E 03:26 PM
028.099VALLEY HILL RD E & WILSON RD JB 03:26 PM
028.053FIELDING CIR & ASHWORTH DR 03:27 PM
028.052FIELDING CIR & ASBURY DR 03:28 PM
028.051ASBURY DR & WAVELYN WAY 03:29 PM
028.050OVIS LN & CLARA DR 03:31 PM
028.049NULAN WAY & TIPTON DR 03:33 PM
028.048CAMEO DR & OVIS LN 03:34 PM
028.057MOCKINGBIRD TR & MOCKINGBIRD CT 03:35 PM
028.0467439 MOCKINGBIRD TR 03:36 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 868

RENEE VINCENTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:15 AM
028.001639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PREMIERE GRDN APT-FRONT 07:19 AM
028.024GARDEN WALK BLVD & GARDEN RIDGE DR 07:21 AM
028.005875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PARK WALK APTS 07:23 AM
028.006949 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ BROOKSTONE APT (1ST ENT) 07:25 AM
028.011GARDEN WALK BLVD @ BROOKSTONE APTS (3RD ENT) 07:26 AM
028.009852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GATEWAY APTS 07:35 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 868

RENEE VINCENTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.067Deadhead - 957 POPLAR SPRINGS RD @ SEABORN WOODS APTS (INACT 03:01 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
028.001639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PREMIERE GRDN APT-FRONT 03:33 PM
028.024GARDEN WALK BLVD & GARDEN RIDGE DR 03:34 PM
028.005875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ PARK WALK APTS 03:35 PM
028.006949 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ BROOKSTONE APT (1ST ENT) 03:37 PM
028.011GARDEN WALK BLVD @ BROOKSTONE APTS (3RD ENT) 03:38 PM
028.009852 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ GATEWAY APTS 03:45 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 869

DONALD OLIVERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:05 AM
028.014BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 07:17 AM
028.023EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES FLIGHT LN (BACK) 07:23 AM
028.015EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CROSSING CIR (BACK) 07:29 AM
028.002EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN (FRONT) 07:33 AM
028.003479 EAGLES CROSSINC CIR @ CULDESAC 07:34 AM
028.012EAGLES CROSSING CIR & BALD EAGLE WAY 07:36 AM
028.0196071 HWY 85 @ HIGHLAND WILLOWS APTS 07:39 AM
028.00H6231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN / HMLS 07:41 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 869

DONALD OLIVERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.005Deadhead - 1342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:39 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.014BALD EAGLE WAY & EAGLES FEATHER LN (BACK) 03:33 PM
028.023EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES FLIGHT LN (BACK) 03:36 PM
028.015EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CROSSING CIR (BACK) 03:40 PM
028.002EAGLES CROSSING CIR & EAGLES FEATHER LN (FRONT) 03:42 PM
028.003479 EAGLES CROSSINC CIR @ CULDESAC 03:43 PM
028.012EAGLES CROSSING CIR & BALD EAGLE WAY 03:44 PM
028.0196071 HWY 85 @ HIGHLAND WILLOWS APTS 03:46 PM
028.00H6231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN / HMLS 03:47 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY BURGERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.014

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM
028.036U RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP 07:23 AM
028.054PARKWOOD WAY & BROOKWOOD CIR (2ND) 07:29 AM
028.037RIVER RD & FLINT TR 07:31 AM
028.107RIVER RD  & RIVER ROAD CT 07:32 AM
028.111DURMIRE DR & ALDERWOODS DR 07:35 AM
028.105ALDERWOODS DR & DURMIRE DR 07:36 AM
028.040RIVER RD & ARCHER LN @ FLINT TR 07:38 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY BURGERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.114

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.001Deadhead - COLLIER WAY & WALKER RD 02:41 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.036U RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP 03:27 PM
028.040RIVER RD & ARCHER LN @ FLINT TR 03:33 PM
028.111DURMIRE DR & ALDERWOODS DR 03:36 PM
028.105ALDERWOODS DR & DURMIRE DR 03:37 PM
028.107RIVER RD  & RIVER ROAD CT 03:38 PM
028.037RIVER RD & FLINT TR 03:39 PM
028.054PARKWOOD WAY & BROOKWOOD CIR (2ND) 03:41 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 893

TARINA GODFREYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HARPER ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 07:00 AM
028.035ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-1ST DRIVE 07:29 AM
028.030ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-3RD DRIVE 07:30 AM
028.055ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-5TH DRIVE 07:33 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 893

TARINA GODFREYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.013Deadhead - UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ CLAYTON MHP (1) 02:26 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.035ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-1ST DRIVE 03:30 PM
028.030ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-3RD DRIVE 03:31 PM
028.055ARROWHEAD BLVD @ HIGHLAND VISTA APTS-5TH DRIVE 03:31 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 911

SHAWANDA STRICKLANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:30 AM
028.059292 ARWHEAD BLVD @ H'LND VSTA APT DRV #5 07:37 AM
028.034276 U RIVERDALE RD @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 07:38 AM
028.031LEE'S MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 07:46 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 911

SHAWANDA STRICKLANDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.051Deadhead - UPPER RIVERDALE RD W & CHERRY CT 03:09 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
028.034276 U RIVERDALE RD @ ASHWOOD RIDGE APTS 03:33 PM
028.059292 ARWHEAD BLVD @ H'LND VSTA APT DRV #5 03:40 PM
028.031LEE'S MILL RD @ MONTEREY VILLAGE APTS 03:49 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM
028.025302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#66) 07:31 AM
028.028228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#8) 07:32 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 923

VALENCIA CARTERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

108.002Deadhead - SYLVIA DR @ BRADFORD RIDGE APTS (ALL DRVWYS)(G - 03:00 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
028.025302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#66) 03:34 PM
028.028228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#8) 03:36 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 936

JESSICA ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:25 AM
028.027225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#51) 07:37 AM
028.026100 MORROW RD @ WYNDHAM HILL APTS 07:41 AM
028.032LEE'S MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 07:46 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 936

JESSICA ROBINSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.063Deadhead - 609 ALLEN DR @ RIVERDALE EAST APTS 02:33 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
028.027225 JOHNSON RD @ LAUREL POINTE APTS (BY BLDG#51) 03:35 PM
028.026100 MORROW RD @ WYNDHAM HILL APTS 03:38 PM
028.032LEE'S MILL RD @ AVALON MHP 03:42 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 942

WILLIE WILSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.013

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HARPER ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 07:00 AM
028.029AUTUMN DR & DOGWOOD CT 07:21 AM
028.047AUTUMN DR & HARVEST LN 07:22 AM
028.022395 VALLEY HILL RD E @ MOCKINGBIRD TR 07:24 AM
028.013KING ARTHUR CT & LADY GUINEV WAY 07:30 AM
028.042KING ARTHUR CT & CAMELOT PKWY 07:31 AM
028.044QUEEN ALIES LN & SIR GALAHAD WAY 07:34 AM
028.043SIR GALAHAD WAY & LADY HEIDI CT 07:36 AM
028.0567058 SIR GALAHAD WAY 07:38 AM
028.058242 VALLEY HILL RD 07:40 AM
028.045MOCKINGBIRD TR & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 07:43 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 942

WILLIE WILSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.113

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.018Deadhead - ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/BLDG 34-50 @ 1,2, 02:31 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM
028.058242 VALLEY HILL RD 03:28 PM
028.045MOCKINGBIRD TR & HUMMINGBIRD WAY 03:29 PM
028.029AUTUMN DR & DOGWOOD CT 03:32 PM
028.047AUTUMN DR & HARVEST LN 03:32 PM
028.022395 VALLEY HILL RD E @ MOCKINGBIRD TR 03:33 PM
028.044QUEEN ALIES LN & SIR GALAHAD WAY 03:33 PM
028.042KING ARTHUR CT & CAMELOT PKWY 03:35 PM
028.013KING ARTHUR CT & LADY GUINEV WAY 03:35 PM
028.043SIR GALAHAD WAY & LADY HEIDI CT 03:37 PM
028.0567058 SIR GALAHAD WAY 03:38 PM



TO SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 944

JENNIFER HICKLINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  WEST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:27 AM
028.018POPLAR SPRNGS RD & W LEES MILL RD-PREMIER GRDN AP 07:36 AM
028.0071100 GRDNWALK BLVD @ GRDN WOODS APTS W 07:42 AM
028.008940 GRDNWALK BLVD @ GRDN WOODS APTS E 07:43 AM
028.010746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 07:45 AM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/31/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 944

JENNIFER HICKLINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 028.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

125.014Deadhead - SUMERBROOK RD & BROOKSTONE RD 02:47 PM
028.000SCHOOL:  SEQUOYAH MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
028.018POPLAR SPRNGS RD & W LEES MILL RD-PREMIER GRDN AP 03:28 PM
028.0071100 GRDNWALK BLVD @ GRDN WOODS APTS W 03:32 PM
028.008940 GRDNWALK BLVD @ GRDN WOODS APTS E 03:33 PM
028.010746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ LAKE OF THE WOODS APTS 03:34 PM
@CP.13STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:54 PM


